Features
BDF60 is a quiet and powerful actuator designed for use in furniture application. It’s
equipped with adjustable limit switch, so the travel range can be adjusted easily.
Main applications Furniture
Input voltage 24V DC / 12V DC
Max. load 6000N (push) / 4000N (pull)
Max. current 6A @ 12V DC, 3A @ 24V DC
Max. speed at no load 33.3mm/sec

Extended length = S+A
Unit: mm
Ordering Key
BDF60 . C
Input Voltage
24 24V DC
12 12V DC
Motor and Spindle Type
F3 A4 F4 A6 F6 A8 F8 AG KG
(Refer to Performance Data)
Retracted Length
(Refer to paragraph Dimensions)
Extended Length
(Refer to paragraph Dimensions)
Front Connector
1 Plastic
2 Brass bushing
3 Round hole
4 Oval hole
5 Metal
6 Enhanced plastic
7 Nylon bushing
Rear Connector
1 Plastic
Options
HS1 Hall effect sensor x 1
HS2 Hall effect sensor x 2
MO- -2-T-017-1.0MOMOMOMOMOMOMMOMMMOMOOOOMOOOMOMOMOMOMOMOOOOOMOOMOOOMOOOOOOMMMMOOOOOMMOMOOOOOOOOOOOOOMOMMOOMOOMMMOOOOOMOOOOOOOOOOOMMMMMOMMMMMMOOOOMMMMMMMOMMMMMMOMMMMMOMOOOOMMMOOOOMOMMMMMMOOMOMMOMMMMMMMMMOOOOOOOMMMMOOOMMMMMMMMMOOOOOMMMOOOMMMOOOOOO--------------- ----------------2222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222----------------------TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT----------010101001010101010100100101001010000111001001010010100011100000100010000110100000010000010000001000001001100000000000000001000001111000111111000111001110011110000100100011000100011000 77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777--------------1.1.1.1.1.1.11.111111111.1111111111..11 00000000000